BANQUET A

£18.90 per person

(Minimum 2 people)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup or Hot & Sour Soup
Prawn Crackers

King do Ribs
Sesame Prawn Toast
Spring Rolls

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

Young Chow Fried Rice

(Extra Dish for 3 People)
Fried Sliced Pork with Fresh Mushrooms

(Extra Dish For 4 People)
Deep Fried Duck in Lemon Sauce

BANQUET B
£22.90 per person

(Minimum 2 people)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup or Hot & Sour Soup
Prawn Crackers

King Do Ribs
Sesame Prawn Toast
Spring Rolls
Crispy Aromatic Duck

Crispy Chilli Beef
Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Oyster Sauce

Young Chow Fried Rice

(Extra Dish For 3 People)
Sweet & Sour Pork

(Extra Dish For 4 People)
King Prawn with Three Kinds Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce

———SPECIAL BANQUEF————
£17.50 per person

Pick a soup
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup or Hot & Sour Soup
Prawn Crackers

Starters
Spring Rolls ~ Crispy Beef Samosa
Chicken Wings King Do Ribs

Pick a Main Course
(All Dish Served With Egg Fried Rice, Boiled Rice or Chips)

Chicken or Pork in Sweet and Sour Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork with Cashew Nuts
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Kung Po Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Chilli Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Szechuan Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Satay Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Oyster Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Yellow Bean Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Curry Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Peking Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Mushroom Oyster Sauce

OR
(Complete Meals)

Chicken, Beef, Prawn or Char Sui Fried Rice
Chicken, Beef, Prawn or Char Sui Chow Mein
Singapore Vermicelli

—VEGETARIAN BANQUEF———
£16.90 per person

(Minimum 2 people )

Sweetcorn Soup or Mixed Vegetable Soup
Prawn Crackers

Vegetable Crispy Wonton
Vegetable Crispy Spring Rolls
Spring Onion Stuffed Pancake

Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts
Beancurd with Three Kinds Of Mushrooms In Oyster Sauce

Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice

(Extra Dish For 3 People)
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce

CANTON PALACE

CHINESE RESTAURANT
P )

TAKEAWAY MENU

0151 722 6989

CantonPalaceChineseRestaurant.couk | ,

214 - 216 Childwall Road Y
Liverpool, L15 6UY

Delivery Minimum Order £18
L14, 115, L16, 125 (within 2 miles)

(£2.00 delivery charge)

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients
\in your meals when making your order, thank you.

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANC%

.



¥ 0N U kW=

—_ e e e
B Wb = o

113,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
3
34,
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

SOUPS
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup

£3.30
£3.60

Crab & Sweetcorn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup

£3.90

Chicken and Mushroom Soup

£3.60

Roast Duck Soup
Beef Soup
Seafood Soup

£3.90
£3.90
£5.40
£5.30

Wonton Soup
Wonton Char Sui Soup

£6.10

Wonton Char Sui Noodle Soup

£6.90

Sweetcorn Soup (V)
Vegetarian Hot and Sour Soup (V)

£3.00
£3.30

Mixed Vegetable Soup (V)

£3.00

£3.00

Mushroom and Spring Onion Soup (V)

APPETISERS

Prawn Crackers

£2.50

Steamed Char Sui Buns (3)

£4.50

Steam Sui Mai (4)
Spring Rolls (4)

£4.50
£3.50

Duck Spring Rolls (4)

£4.50

£4.00

Beef Samosa (6)
Sesame Prawn Toast

£6.20

Salt & Pepper Sui Mai (4)

£5.00

Deep Fried Crab Claw (4)
Steamed Spare Ribs in Garlic & Black Bean Sauce ........cccooecuvveunennae
BBQ RiDS evoveeeeeeeeereeeeee oo

£4.80
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50

King Do Ribs
Salt & Pepper Ribs (H)

£7.50

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings

£6.00

£7.50

Salt & Pepper Chicken Pieces
Salt & Pepper Crispy Shredded Beef

£7.80

Salt & Pepper Pork Chop

£8.00

£6.30

Satay on Skewered Chicken (4)
Satay on Skewered Beef (4)

£6.80

Satay on Skewered Fillet Steak (4)

£16.80
£8.00

Satay on Skewered King Prawn (3)

Crispy Lamb .......ooooiiiiii s

(with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onions and Hoi Sin Sauce)

£9.80

£8.00

Salt & Pepper King Prawn
Crispy Fried King Prawn Cutlets

£8.00

Salt & Pepper Squid

£8.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck
(Served with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onions and Hoi Sin Sauce)
Quarter 1/4

Half 1/2
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (V)

Vegetarian Crispy Wontons (V)

Spring Onion Stuffed Pancakes (V)
Salt & Pepper Bean Curd (V)

Crispy Seaweed (Spring Cabbage) with Grated Fish (V) ...ccccocoovvvuinrviinncens

(H) =Hot (V) = Vegetarian

HORS D’OEUVRES
COMBINATIONS
Al A2
£10.50 per person £10.50 per person
(minimum 2 people) (minimum 2 people)
Spring Rolls (4) Spring Rolls (4)
Skewered Satay Beef (2) Steamed Sui Mai (4)
Sesame Prawn Toast (1) Sesame Prawn Toast (1)
Beef Samosa (4) Beef Samosa (4)
King Do Ribs (6) Steamed Ribs in Black Bean
Salt & Pepper Box 12” A4 Vegetarian
£19.00 £8.00 per person
Salt & Pepper Ribs (6) (minimum 2 people)
Salt & Pepper Sui Mai (4) Vegetable Spring Rolls

Salt & Pepper Spring Rolls (4)

Crispy Vegetable Wontons
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6)

Spring Onion Pancake

Salt & Pepper Chicken Pieces Semaad
Salt & Pepper Chips
MAIN COURSE
Step 1: Choose a Meat or Vegetable
Chicken . Lamb.. Prawn ...

Duck .. Squid .....

Special King Prawn ..
Char Sui. . £6. Fillet Steak .... £17.00  Fish Fillet .
Mix Vegetable (V).... £5.90 Scallop...

Fried Beancurd (V)... £6.00
(King Prawn, Squid & Scallop)

Step 2: Choose a Sauce

Curry Cantonese Style Ginger & Spring Onion
Satay Szechuan Style Ginger & Pineapple
Chilli Broccoli Oyster Style  Tomato

Peking Style Kung Po Style Oyster

Green Pepper & Black Bean Straw Mushroom

Chinese Mushroom
Fresh Mushroom

Black Pepper

Sweet & Sour
(Chicken, Pork or King Prawn)

Plum Sauce
(Chicken or Duck)

Lemon Sauce
(Chicken or Duck)

Orange Sauce
(Chicken or Duck)

All Dishes Does Not Include Rice or Chips

..£13.70
Three Kinds of Seafood ... £11.70

Bamboo Shoot & Water Chestnut
Yellowbean Cashew Nut (£1 extra)
Oyster Cashew Nut (£1 extra)

48.  Crispy Chicken in Chilli Sauce. £7.50
49.  Crispy Beef in Chilli Sauce. £8.00
CHOW MEIN & RICE VERMICELLI
50.  Special Chow Mein £10.30
51.  Chicken Chow Mein £8.50
52.  Beef Chow Mein £9.00
53.  Pork Chow Mein or Char Sui Chow Mein £8.30
54.  King Prawn Chow Mein £9.50
55. Prawn Chow Mein £8.30
56. Duck Chow Mein £9.50
57.  Three Kinds Seafood Chow Mein £13.30
58. Mix Vegetable Chow Mein (V) £7.30
59.  Singapore Chow Mein (H) £8.00
60.  Singapore Vermicelli (H) £8.00
FRIED RICE
61.  Beef Fried Rice £8.00
62.  Chicken Fried Rice £7.50
63.  Char Sui Fried Rice £8.00
64. Duck Fried Rice £9.00
65.  Special Fried Rice £9.50
66. King Prawn Fried Rice £9.00
67. Prawn Fried Rice £8.00
68.  Mushroom Fried Rice £6.80
69. Young Chow Fried Rice £8.00
70.  Singapore Fried Rice £8.00
FOO YUNG
71.  Beef Foo Yung £7.70
72.  Chicken Foo Yung £7.00
73.  Char Sui Foo Yung £7.70
74.  Duck Foo Yung £8.50
75.  Special Foo Yung £9.00
76.  King Prawn Foo Yung £8.50
77.  Prawn Foo Yung £7.70
78.  Mushroom Foo Yung £6.50
EXTRA
79.  Egg Fried Rice £3.50
80. Boiled Rice £3.20
81.  Chips £3.20
82.  Salt & Pepper Chips £4.20
83.  Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts & Spring Onion ..........ccccveveeienees £4.80
84.  Fried Plain Soft Noodles or Crispy Noodles £5.20
85.  Fresh Mushroom in Oyster Sauce or Satay Sauce ... £5.20
86.  Fried Bean Sprouts with Spring Onion £4.00
87.  Fried Mixed Vegetables £5.50
88.  Curry Sauce £2.70
89.  Sweet & Sour Sauce £2.70
90.  Black Pepper Sauce £2.70
91. Black Bean Sauce £2.70
92.  Extra Pancakes (6) £3.00
DRINKS
Coca Cola (can).......oceeereereens £1.50 Diet Coca Cola/Fanta/Sprite (can)................. £1.20

Coca Cola (large bottle)......... £3.50 Diet Coca Cola/Fanta/Sprite(large bottle).....£3.00



