BANQUET A-£18.90 per person

(Minimum 2 people)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup *or* Hot & Sour Soup Prawn Crackers

> King do Ribs Sesame Prawn Toast Spring Rolls

Sweet and Sour Chicken Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

Young Chow Fried Rice

(Extra Dish for 3 People)
Fried Sliced Pork with Fresh Mushrooms

(Extra Dish For 4 People)
Deep Fried Duck in Lemon Sauce

BANQUET B£22.90 per person

(Minimum 2 people)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup *or* Hot & Sour Soup Prawn Crackers

> King Do Ribs Sesame Prawn Toast Spring Rolls

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Crispy Chilli Beef Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Oyster Sauce

Young Chow Fried Rice

(Extra Dish For 3 People) Sweet & Sour Pork

(Extra Dish For 4 People)
King Prawn with Three Kinds Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce

*SPECIAL BANQUET £17.50 per person

Pick a soup

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup or Hot & Sour Soup Prawn Crackers

Starters

Spring Rolls Crispy Beef Samosa Chicken Wings King Do Ribs

Pick a Main Course

(All Dish Served With Egg Fried Rice, Boiled Rice or Chips)

Chicken or Pork in Sweet and Sour Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork with Cashew Nuts
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Kung Po Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Chilli Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Szechuan Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Satay Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Oyster Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Yellow Bean Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Curry Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Peking Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork in Mushroom Oyster Sauce

OR (Complete Meals)

Chicken, Beef, Prawn or Char Sui Fried Rice Chicken, Beef, Prawn or Char Sui Chow Mein Singapore Vermicelli

VEGETARIAN BANQUE £16.90 per person

(Minimum 2 people)

Sweetcorn Soup *or* Mixed Vegetable Soup Prawn Crackers

> Vegetable Crispy Wonton Vegetable Crispy Spring Rolls Spring Onion Stuffed Pancake

Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts Beancurd with Three Kinds Of Mushrooms In Oyster Sauce

Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice

(Extra Dish For 3 People) Broccoli in Garlic Sauce

CANTON PALACE

CHINESE RESTAURANT



TAKEAWAY MENU

0151 722 6989

CantonPalaceChineseRestaurant.co.uk 214 - 216 Childwall Road Liverpool, L15 6UY

Delivery Minimum Order £18 L14, L15, L16, L25 (within 2 miles) (£2.00 delivery charge)

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meals when making your order, thank you.

SOUPS

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup

۷.	Clab & Sweetcolli Soup	23.00
3.	Hot & Sour Soup	£3.90
4.	Chicken and Mushroom Soup	
5.	Roast Duck Soup	£3.90
6.	Beef Soup	£3.90
7.	Seafood Soup	£5.40
8.	Wonton Soup	£5.30
9.	Wonton Char Sui Soup	£6.10
10.	Wonton Char Sui Noodle Soup	£6.90
11.	Sweetcorn Soup (V)	£3.00
12.	Vegetarian Hot and Sour Soup (V)	£3.30
13.	Mixed Vegetable Soup (V)	£3.00
14.	Mushroom and Spring Onion Soup (V)	£3.00
	APPETISERS	
15.	Prawn Crackers	£2.50
16.	Steamed Char Sui Buns (3)	£4.50
17.	Steam Sui Mai (4)	£4.50
18.	Spring Rolls (4)	£3.50
19.	Duck Spring Rolls (4)	£4.50
20.	Beef Samosa (6)	£4.00
21.	Sesame Prawn Toast	£6.20
22.	Salt & Pepper Sui Mai (4)	£5.00
23.	Deep Fried Crab Claw (4)	£4.80
24.	Steamed Spare Ribs in Garlic & Black Bean Sauce	£5.50
25.	BBQ Ribs	£7.50
26.	King Do Ribs	£7.50
27.	Salt & Pepper Ribs (H)	£7.50
28.	Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings	£6.00
29.	Salt & Pepper Chicken Pieces	£7.50
30.	Salt & Pepper Crispy Shredded Beef	£7.80
31.	Salt & Pepper Pork Chop	£8.00
32.	Satay on Skewered Chicken (4)	£6.30
33.	Satay on Skewered Beef (4)	£6.80
34.	Satay on Skewered Fillet Steak (4)	£16.80
35.	Satay on Skewered King Prawn (3)	£8.00
36.	Crispy Lamb	£9.80
	(with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onions and Hoi Sin Sauce)	
37.	Salt & Pepper King Prawn	£8.00
38.	Crispy Fried King Prawn Cutlets	£8.00
39.	Salt & Pepper Squid	£8.00
40.	Crispy Aromatic Duck	
	(Served with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onions and Hoi Sin Sa	исе)
41.	Quarter 1/4	
42.	Half 1/2	
43.	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (V)	
44.	Vegetarian Crispy Wontons (V)	
45.	Spring Onion Stuffed Pancakes (V)	
46.	Salt & Pepper Bean Curd (V)	

HORS D'OEUVRES COMBINATIONS

A1 £10.50 per person (minimum 2 people)

Spring Rolls (4) Skewered Satay Beef (2) Sesame Prawn Toast (1) Beef Samosa (4) King Do Ribs (6)

Spring Rolls (4) Steamed Sui Mai (4) Sesame Prawn Toast (1) Beef Samosa (4) Steamed Ribs in Black Bean

Salt & Pepper Box 12" £19.00

Salt & Pepper Ribs (6)
Salt & Pepper Sui Mai (4)
Salt & Pepper Spring Rolls (4)
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6)
Salt & Pepper Chicken Pieces
Salt & Pepper Chips

A4 Vegetarian £8.00 per person (minimum 2 people)

A2

£10.50 per person

(minimum 2 people)

Vegetable Spring Rolls Crispy Vegetable Wontons Spring Onion Pancake Seaweed

MAIN COURSE

Step 1: Choose a Meat or Vegetable

Chicken£6.50	Lamb £7.80	Prawn£7.00
Beef£7.00	Duck£7.80	Squid£8.20
Pork £6.50	Special £8.50	King Prawn£8.20
Char Sui£6.70	Fillet Steak £17.00	Fish Fillet£9.00
Mix Vegetable (V) £5.90		Scallop£13.70
Fried Beancurd (V) £6.00		Three Kinds of Seafood £11.70
		(King Prawn, Squid & Scallop)

Step 2: Choose a Sauce

Orange Sauce

(Chicken or Duck)

Curry	Cantonese Style	Ginger & Spring Onion
Satay	Szechuan Style	Ginger & Pineapple
Chilli	Broccoli Oyster Style	Tomato
Peking Style	Kung Po Style	Oyster
Green Pepper & Black Bean	Black Pepper	Straw Mushroom
Sweet & Sour		Chinese Mushroom
(Chicken, Pork or King Prawn)		Fresh Mushroom
Plum Sauce		Bamboo Shoot & Water Chestnut
(Chicken or Duck)		Yellowbean Cashew Nut (£1 extra)
Lemon Sauce		Oyster Cashew Nut (£1 extra)
(Chicken or Duck)		

Crispy Beef in Chilli Sauce	auce
17	
CHOW MEIN	& RICE VERMICELLI
Special Chow Mein	£10.3
	£8.5
	£9.0
	i Chow Mein£8.3
	£9.5
	£9.5
	Mein£13.3
	(V)£7.3
	£8.0
Singapore Vermicelli (H)	£8.0
F	RIED RICE
	£8.0
	£7.5
	£8.0
	£9.0
	£9.5 £9.0
	£8.0
	£6.8
	£8.0
	£8.0
F	OO YUNG
	£7.7
	£7.0
	£7.7
	£8.5
	£9.0
	£7.3
	£6.5
	EXTRA
Egg Fried Rice	£3.5
	£3.2
Chips	£3.2
	£4.2
	prouts & Spring Onion£4.8
Fried Plain Soft Noodles or	Crispy Noodles
	Sauce or Satay Sauce
	oring Onion
	£3.5
	£2.7
	£2.7
Black Bean Sauce	£2.7
	£3.0
	DRINKS